
Dimensions
Jockey Pump Controllers

Technical Data MD081007EN
Standard Enclosure - Type NEMA 2 - WYE DELTA (Star-Delta)  
Eff ective June 2015

 21.15
[537]

 13.00
[330]

TOUCH SCREEN DISPLAY

ISOLATION
SWITCH

DOOR LATCH

0.27 [7] X4
WALL MTG. HOLES

 8.08
[205]

 2.63
[67]

 3.96
[101]

PIPING ENTRANCE
1/4" NPT - FEMALE  8.60

[218]

 21.76
[553]

 16.00
[406]

 16.38
[416]

200-208V 220-240V 380-415V 440-480V 550-600V
Motor Hp Withstand 

Rating (kA)
Motor Hp Withstand 

Rating (kA)
Motor Hp Withstand 

Rating (kA)
Motor Hp Withstand 

Rating (kA)
Motor Hp Withstand 

Rating (kA)

0.33 - 0.75
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 10

50
65
42 
18

0.33 - 0.75
1 - 3
4 - 5
7.5 - 10

50
65
42
18

0.33 - 1.5
2 - 5
7.5
10 - 15

50
65
42
18

0.33 - 2
3 - 5
7.5 - 10
15 - 20

50
65
42
18

0.33 - 7.5
10 - 30

50
10 *

Approx. Weight

Lbs (Kg)

22 (10)

NOTES:
1. * Upstream circuit breaker required to   
       maintain kA rating.
2. All enclosures finished in FirePump red.
3. Cable Entrance either top or bottom.
4. Standard Enclosure type NEMA 2


